
Rs lac FM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 300.00 lac) As on 2/03/2009

SN Village/Town Constituency Block/district Purpose FMO Order dt Date of Sanction 
by PD

Amount 
Released

Amount 
Released so far

Balance

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o cko fJBb/?N u?Bb nkc dk tkNo toe;, 

frZdVpkjk .
fv;g?u BzL 433-n?B  

fwsh 22$7$08
27/7/2008 8.00 8.00 292.00

2 nk;k p[ZNo frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK BkbhnK ns/ ;w;akB xkN bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 5.00 13.00 287.00

3 GbkJhnkDk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 10.00 23.00 277.00

4 G[ZNh tkbk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 7.00 30.00 270.00

5 p[ZNo ;aohj frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 6.00 36.00 264.00

6 X{be'N frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 6.00 42.00 258.00

7 d'dk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 9.00 51.00 249.00

8 r{Vh;zxo frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 4.00 55.00 245.00

9 ekT[Dh frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 5.00 60.00 240.00

10 e'm/ nwBrVQ frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk ns/ gkJhgK gkT[D bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 4.00 64.00 236.00
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Rs lac FM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 300.00 lac) As on 2/03/2009

SN Village/Town Constituency Block/district Purpose FMO Order dt Date of Sanction 
by PD
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Released so far

Balance

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 e'm/ uhfdnK tkb/ frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  

fwsh 30$7$08
5/8/2008 3.00 67.00 233.00

12 e'm/ YkpK tkb/ frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 5.00 72.00 228.00

13 e'm/ ji{o/ tkb/ frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 4.00 76.00 224.00

14 e'm/ e/;o f;zx tkb/ frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 4.00 80.00 220.00

15 e'Nbh npb{ frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 6.00 86.00 214.00

16 b'jkok frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 2.50 88.50 211.50

17 wZbD frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 8.00 96.50 203.50

18 ;[yBk npb{ frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 5.00 101.50 198.50

19 tkVk fe;Bg[ok frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 4.00 105.50 194.50

20 johe/ ebK frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 6.00 111.50 188.50
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Rs lac FM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 300.00 lac) As on 2/03/2009

SN Village/Town Constituency Block/district Purpose FMO Order dt Date of Sanction 
by PD
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21 ;wkx frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  

fwsh 30$7$08
5/8/2008 5.00 116.50 183.50

22 e'm/ pjkdorVQ frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 1.00 117.50 182.50

23 tZy tZy fgzv jbek 
frZdVpkjk

frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o tZy tZy fgzvK ftZu nko U f;;Nw fpbfvzr 
bJh p'o ns/ fpibh d/ e[B?e;aB w[jfJnk eoB 
bJh

fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 3.00 120.50 179.50

24 ekoi;kXe nc;o, 
Bro e"If;b 
frZdVpkjk

frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o tZy tZy fgzvK ftZu nko U f;;Nw fpbfvzr 
bJh p'o ns/ fpibh d/ e[B?e;aB w[jfJnk eoB 
bJh

fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 0.75 121.25 178.75

25 e'N GkJh frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnk Bkbhnk bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 8.00 129.25 170.75

26 e'N GkJh frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o ;aw;akBxkNK dh uko fdtkoh ns/ ;?av bJh fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 5.00 134.25 165.75

27 e'm/ d;aw/;a Bro frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o efwT{BNh ;?INo  ns/ tkNo N?Ie dh T[;koh  
bJh 

fv;g?u BzL 496-n?B  
fwsh 30$7$08

5/8/2008 3.00 137.25 162.75

28 fgT[oh frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 5.00 142.25 157.75

29 d"bk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 6.00 148.25 151.75
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by PD
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30 Gko{ frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  

fwsh 1$9$08
3/9/2008 3.00 151.25 148.75

31 Gko{ frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o Xow;akbk (iBob) ns/ ;aw;kBxkN ;?v dh 
T[;koh bJh 

fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 4.65 155.90 144.10

32 e'm/ fjZwsg[ok frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK BkbhnK ns/ n?;H;hHXow;akbk dh 
T[;koh bJh .

fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 4.25 160.15 139.85

33 p[ZNo pe{nk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK BkbhnK ns/ p"ohnk f;Zy Xow;akbk dh 
T[;koh bJh .

fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 6.70 166.85 133.15

34 wXho frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 6.00 172.85 127.15

35 o[ykbk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 6.00 178.85 121.15

36 ;wkx frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 4.00 182.85 117.15

37 ;/y frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 3.00 185.85 114.15

38 wDhnK tkbk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 3.00 188.85 111.15

39 frbi/ tkbk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 5.00 193.85 106.15
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SN Village/Town Constituency Block/district Purpose FMO Order dt Date of Sanction 
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40 uZe frbi/ tkbk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK BkbhnK, n?;H;hHXow;akbk ns/ 

;aw;akBxkN dh T[;koh bJh .
fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  

fwsh 1$9$08
3/9/2008 5.60 199.45 100.55

41 y[BD y[od frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 4.00 203.45 96.55

42 G{zdV frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 10.00 213.45 86.55

43 eoBh tkbk frZdVpkjk wb'N$w[es;o  rbhnK BkbhnK, n?;H;hH-2 Xow;akbk ns/ 
;aw;akBxkN dh T[;koh bJh .

fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 4.55 218.00 82.00

44 r[o{;o frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 10.00 228.00 72.00

45 d[ZZj/ tkbk frZdVpkjk wb'N$w[es;o  rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 4.50 232.50 67.50

46 ppkDhnK frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 4.00 236.50 63.50

47 e[okJh tkbk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK BkbhnK ns/ n?;H;hHXow;akbk dh 
T[;koh bJh .

fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 6.65 243.15 56.85

48 pkdhnK frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 3.00 246.15 53.85

49 j[;Bo frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 6.00 252.15 47.85
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by PD

Amount 
Released

Amount 
Released so far

Balance

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
50 ;kfjp uzd frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK BkbhnK ns/ pZ; ;N?v dh T;koh  

bJh .
fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  

fwsh 1$9$08
3/9/2008 7.00 259.15 40.85

51 SZs/nkDk  frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 4.00 263.15 36.85

52 u'NhnK frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK ns/ BkbhnK dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 3.00 266.15 33.85

53 e[okJh tkbk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o gZe/ ykb dh T[;koh bJh (SZgV ftu' rzd/ gkDh 
d/ fBek; bJh . 

fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 2.20 268.35 31.65

54 j[;Bo frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o pkpk rzrk okw Xow;akbk dh T[;koh bJh fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 1.00 269.35 30.65

55 johe/ ebK frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o r[oizN f;zx Xow;akbk dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 1.00 270.35 29.65

56 ;wkx frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o p"ohnk f;Zy Xow;akbk dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 1.00 271.35 28.65

57 e'N poV/ tkbk frZdVpkjk frZdVpkjk$w[es;o rbhnK BkbhnK ns/ ;e{b dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 621-n?B  
fwsh 1$9$08

3/9/2008 3.50 274.85 25.15
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58 ibzXo ibzXo e?IN ibzXo ;Zs eosko Bro dhnK ;VeK bJh . fv;g?u BzL 219-n?B  

fwsh 27$1$09
28/1/2009 1.50 276.35 23.65

59 ibzXo ibzXo e?IN ibzXo nNtkb jkT{; dh ;VeK bJh . fv;g?u BzL 219-n?B  
fwsh 27$1$09

28/1/2009 1.50 277.85 22.15

60 ibzXo ibzXo e?IN ibzXo bkigZs Bro gkoe dh fvt?bgw?N bJh . fv;g?u BzL 219-n?B  
fwsh 27$1$09

28/1/2009 2.00 279.85 20.15

61 ibzXo ibzXo e?IN ibzXo g[fb; bkJhB dh ;VeK bJh . fv;g?u BzL 219-n?B  
fwsh 27$1$09

28/1/2009 2.00 281.85 18.15

62 ibzXo ibzXo e?IN ibzXo w'Zsk f;zx Bro dh gkoe dh fvt?bgw?N 
bJh .

fv;g?u BzL 219-n?B  
fwsh 27$1$09

28/1/2009 2.00 283.85 16.15

63 ibzXo ibzXo e?IN ibzXo tkov BzL 10 dh ;VeK bJh . fv;g?u BzL 219-n?B  
fwsh 27$1$09

28/1/2009 8.00 291.85 8.15

64 ibzXo ibzXo e?IN ibzXo tkov BzL 13 dh ;VeK bJh fv;g?u BzL 219-n?B  
fwsh 27$1$09

28/1/2009 3.00 294.85 5.15

65 d;{jk j[f;ankog[o j[f;ankog[o ;oekoh ezfBnk jkJh ;e{b fty/ coBhuo 
yohdD bJh . 

fv;g?u BzL 272-n?B  
fwsh 16$2$09

18/2/2009 1.00 295.85 4.15

66 izv ;kfjp cohde'N cohde'N ;oekoh ;hBhno ;?ezvoh ;e{b fty/ ewo/ dh 
T[;koh bJh . 

fv;g?u BzL 272-n?B  
fwsh 16$2$09

18/2/2009 1.00 296.85 3.15

67 e'N GkJh frZdVpkjk w[es;o  Xow;akbk d/ ewo/ dh T[;koh bJh . fv;g?u BzL 272-n?B  
fwsh 16$2$09

18/2/2009 1.00 297.85 2.15
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68 frdVQpkjk ;afjo frZdVpkjk w[es;o  r[o{ dh Broh fgT[oh o'v frdVQpkjk fty/ 

n?;H;hHXow;akbk dh T[;koh bJh .
fv;g?u BzL 291-n?B  
fwsh 27$2$09

2/3/2009 0.50 298.35 1.65

69 frdVQpkjk ;afjo, frZdVpkjk w[es;o  izvhnk o'v p;sh frdVpQkjk fty/ 
n?;H;hHXow;akbk dh T[;koh bJh . 

fv;g?u BzL 291-n?B  
fwsh 27$2$09

2/3/2009 0.50 298.85 1.15

70 fgzv ;[yDk frZdVpkjk w[es;o  po;ksh gkDh d/ fBek; bJh, ykfbnK dh 
T[;koh bJh .

fv;g?u BzL 291-n?B  
fwsh 27$2$09

2/3/2009 1.15 300.00 0.00
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